
1 162-021-007 Md. Takibur Rahman

2 163-021-007 Md. Barkot Ullah Joy

3 171-021-002 Md. Rakibul Islam

4 171-021-005 Tanmoy Prokash Debnath

5 171-021-006 Md. Saiful Islam

6 171-021-008 Md. Arifur Rahman B+ 3.25

7 171-021-011 Md. Masud Rana

8 171-021-012 Najmun Nahar Sampa

9 171-021-013 Gazi Abu Sayeed

10 171-021-014 Md. Rasheul Karim

11 171-021-015 Md. Rabtah-Uz-Zaman Khan

12 171-021-016 Md. Najmul Hasan Arif

13 171-021-017 Shekhor Chandra

14 171-021-018 Md. Khalid Hasan

15 171-021-019 Chinmoy Das

16 171-021-022 Kamrun Nahar Smrity

17 171-021-023 Shameem Osman
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18 171-021-027 Md. Arif Kaysar B- 2.75 C+ 2.50

19 172-021-001 Mushfikah Mayesha Mim

20 172-021-002 Most. Saziya

21 172-021-004 Md.Rakibul Hasan B- 2.75 B 3.00 B 3.00

22 172-021-006 Md. Anamul Haque

23 172-021-007 Johra Swarnali

24 172-021-008 Md. Nasir Showkat

25 173-021-001 Irafat Ara Arfa

26 173-021-003 Hasan Mahmud

27 173-021-004 Mehadi Hasan Rabbi

28 173-021-005 Palash Sarker

29 173-021-006 Reshma Akter

30 173-021-007 Md. Zobayer hossain

31 173-021-009 Sajeda Akter

32 173-021-010 Mainul Islam Prince B+ 3.25

33 173-021-011 Habiba Akter

34 173-021-012 Sumi Akter

35 173-021-017 Shariar Ahamed Moon

36 173-021-018 Sikder M. Hasibul Hasan

37 173-021-019 Fatematuj Johara

38 173-021-023 Md. Rahidul Kabir Moon

39 173-021-024 Md. Aslam Saon
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40 181-021-003 Md. Mehedi Hasan A+ 4.00

41 181-021-004 Sumaya Akter Lima B+ 3.25

42 181-021-006 Raisa Tasneem

43 181-021-007 Tuly Dey

44 181-021-009 Saon Mistry A- 3.50

45 181-021-011 M Kamruzzaman Joy

46 181-021-015 Nushrat Jahan setu

47 181-021-017 Md. Mehedi Hasan shovon

48 181-021-018 Neherin ahsan Tisa

49 181-021-019 Abdullah Al Fahad

50 181-021-022 Md. Tanvirul Islam

51 181-021-028 Md. Tamim hasan

52 181-021-032 Sweetpy Prema Halder

53 181-021-034 Tayeb Ahmed

54 181-021-036 Jubaer Talukdar

55 182-021-004 Md. Sabbir

56 182-021-006 Md. Asaduzzaman Rashel A- 3.50

57 182-021-008 Md. Maidul Islam B+ 3.25 A- 3.50

58 182-021-009 Md. Sahin Hossin

59 182-021-011 Muhammad Sazzad Gani

60 182-021-012 Nasir Ferdous

61 183-021-005 Hasiba Rahman
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62 183-021-006 Arpita Saha Tanni

63 183-021-007 Md. Rabbi

64 183-021-009 Redoyanul Kabir Nabien

65 183-021-011 Tarikul Islam

66 183-021-013 Jannatul Ferdous Smriti

67 183-021-014 Md. Saddam Hossain Khan B+ 3.25

68 183-021-015 Abu Naim Md Asif Khan

69 183-021-016 Manotosh Halder

70 183-021-017 Sourav Biswas

71 183-021-018 Najifa Ahammed

72 183-021-020 S.M Wahidujjaman

73 183-021-021 Refat Rahman

74 183-021-022 Sirazum Manir

75 191-021-001 Arafat Rahman Ove B 3.00

76 191-021-002 Md. Solayman Santa B+ 3.25

77 191-021-003 A.B.M. Takibur Rahman B+ 3.25

78 191-021-004 Nur Islam Sifan A- 3.50 B 3.00 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

79 191-021-009 Amina Akter A 3.75

80 191-021-010 Pranto Podder Avi A- 3.50

81 191-021-012 Joy Chand Sarkar B 3.00 B 3.00

82 191-021-013 Md. Shakur B 3.00

83 191-021-014 Md. Tarikul Islam A- 3.50
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84 191-021-015 Fatematuz Zohora Rupa B 3.00

85 191-021-017 Esrat Jahan A- 3.50

86 191-021-018 Nayon Roy B+ 3.25

87 191-021-019 Sanjita Gain B+ 3.25

88 191-021-020 Hafiza Tanni A- 3.50

89 191-021-021 Md. Abir Hossain A- 3.50

90 191-021-023 Md. Neamat Ullah A- 3.50

91 191-021-024 Nusrat Jahan Lamia B+ 3.25

92 191-021-025 Md. Rezwan-Ur- Rahman A- 3.50

93 191-021-028 Biswajit Mondal A- 3.50

94 191-021-029 Anannya Ahmed A- 3.50

95 192-021-001 Tamanna Binta Islam B 3.00 B+ 3.25

96 192-021-004 Sakil Alam B- 2.75 B 3.00

97 192-021-005 Md. Asadujjaman B 3.00 A- 3.50

98 192-021-006 Razia Sultana B 3.00 A- 3.50

99 192-021-007 Md. Masud Mehedi Hasan B 3.00 B+ 3.25

100 192-021-008 Mohammad Ali Joheb B+ 3.25 A 3.75

101 192-021-009 Shubha Bepari A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

102 192-021-011 Rojina Akter B 3.00 B 3.00

103 192-021-013 Muhd. Muntakim Lashkar B 3.00 B+ 3.25

104 192-021-014 Md. Tanin Khan B 3.00 B+ 3.25

105 193-021-001 Arif Hasan B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

Page 5



SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

CC=LAW-101 CC=ENG-102

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

G
P

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

C T=Legal System of 

Bangladesh

C T=English 

Fundamentals
C T=Bangladesh Studies

C T=Interpretations of 

Statutes and English for 

Law

C T=Law of Contract I
C T=Introductions to 

Computers Science
C T= Muslim Law I C T=Law of Contract II

CC=BS-103 CC=LAW-104 CC=LAW-105 CC=CSE-106

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

CC=LAW-108 CC=LAW-109

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

106 193-021-004 Shahid Islam A- 3.50 A 3.75 B 3.00

107 193-021-005 Sabuj Chandro Hawlader B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A 3.75 B 3.00

108 193-021-006 Jame Akter B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

109 193-021-007 Shamima Akter D 2.00 A 3.75 I 0.00

110 193-021-009 Md. Munim Hossain B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

111 193-021-010 Jannat Ara Sharna A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

112 193-021-011 Momotaj Akter Any A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

113 193-021-012 Asif Kaisar B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

114 193-021-013 Shohel Khan B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

115 193-021-014 Md. Imran Khan B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

116 193-021-015 Lutfunnesa Munmun B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B 3.00

117 193-021-016 Liza Akter B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

118 193-021-017 Nandita Mahmud B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B 3.00

119 193-021-019 Mariom Akter Shampa B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 I 0.00

120 193-021-020 Tama Datta B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

121 193-021-022 Harisa Benta Rasid B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B 3.00

122 193-021-024 Saurav Sarker B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

123 193-021-025 Amarta Loknath Ghosh I 0.00 A 3.75 I 0.00

124 193-021-026 Khadiza Rahman B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

125 193-021-027 Tanjim Hossain B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B 3.00

126 193-021-028 Rashedul Hasan Al Hadi B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

127 193-021-030 Md. Hasan Billah C 2.25 A 3.75 B 3.00
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128 193-021-031 Mashiath Hosen Mithi B 3.00 A- 3.50 B 3.00

129 193-021-032 Md. Fahim B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

130 193-021-033 Mahua Akter B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 D 2.00

131 193-021-034 Nuktai Ahasan Jhara B- 2.75 A 3.75 I 0.00

132 193-021-035 Dibya Howlader B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

133 193-021-039 Md. Imran Hossain I 0.00 A 3.75 I 0.00

134 193-021-041 Fazla Rabbi Mitul B+ 3.25 I 0.00 A- 3.50 D 2.00

135 193-021-043 Nagir Ahmed B- 2.75 A- 3.50 B 3.00

136 193-021-044 Md. Jihadul Islam B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

137 193-021-048 Md. Osman D 2.00 A- 3.50 B 3.00

138 193-021-049 Md. Sohel Howlader C+ 2.50 A- 3.50 B 3.00

139 193-021-050 Koushik Bhowmick B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

140 201-021-003 Al-Sifat Emon B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 B 3.00

141 201-021-004 Tayeba Rahman A 3.75 D 2.00 A+ 4.00 C 2.25

142 201-021-006 Most. Labani B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 A- 3.50 B 3.00

143 201-021-007 Mala Bain B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A 3.75 B 3.00

144 201-021-008 Md. Rubel B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B 3.00

145 201-021-009 Sara Jahan B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50 A 3.75 B 3.00

146 201-021-011 Azad Md. Abiruzzaman B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B 3.00

147 201-021-012 Jannatul Ferdoush Hira B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 A- 3.50 B 3.00

148 201-021-013 Most. Sume Khanom B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

149 201-021-014 Humayra Farsi A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00
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150 201-021-015 Faiaz Al Meherab Jaman A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B 3.00

151 201-021-016 A.K.M Martuza B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

152 201-021-017 Maliha Islam Hill Moon B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

153 201-021-018 Hasibur Rahman A 3.75 A- 3.50 A 3.75 B 3.00

154 201-021-020 Abu Shyaed Siddique B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A 3.75 B 3.00

155 201-021-021 Prativa Mazumder A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

156 201-021-022 Md. Shohel Rana B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

157 201-021-023 Anjuman Ara Rimu B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

158 201-021-024 Ziadul Islam Anik A- 3.50 C 2.25 A- 3.50 B 3.00

159 201-021-025 Mirajul Islam B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B 3.00

160 201-021-027 Md. Sohag B+ 3.25 D 2.00 A 3.75 B 3.00

161 201-021-028 Tamanna Akhter B+ 3.25 I 0.00 A 3.75 B 3.00

162 201-021-030 Md. Sakib Hasan Himel B+ 3.25 I 0.00 A- 3.50 B 3.00

163 201-021-031 Jannatun Nesa Jane B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B 3.00

164 201-021-032 Sabbir Hossen B+ 3.25 D 2.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

165 201-021-034 Dipro Shen Biswas A- 3.50 B- 2.75 A 3.75 B 3.00

166 201-021-035 Sikder Maria B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

167 201-021-037 Sumaya Zaman A 3.75 B- 2.75 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

168 201-021-038 Talukder Seam Mahmud A- 3.50 D 2.00 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

169 201-021-039 Farzana Hossen Bina A- 3.50 B 3.00 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

170 201-021-040 Sornali Akter I 0.00 I 0.00 A- 3.50 I 0.00

171 201-021-041 Md. Rifat Hossen A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B 3.00
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172 201-021-042 Sumaiya Akter Lima A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B 3.00

173 201-021-044 Md. Kayum Hossain A- 3.50 C+ 2.50 A 3.75 B 3.00

174 201-021-045 Kazi Ador A- 3.50 B- 2.75 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

175 201-021-046 Sumiya Alam Asha A- 3.50 B- 2.75 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

176 201-021-047 Sahadat Hossain B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00 D 2.00

177 201-021-048 Ahsan Habib Ani B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 A+ 4.00 B- 2.75

178 201-021-050 Kazi Yeadul Islam Tushar B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 A 3.75 B 3.00

179 202-021-001 Md. Anjil Hossan Rumman I 0.00 F 0.00 I 0.00

180 202-021-002 Tamim Hasan I 0.00 F 0.00 I 0.00

181 202-021-003 Tasrif Ahmed I 0.00 D 2.00 I 0.00

182 202-021-004 Md. Rashed Mollah I 0.00 F 0.00 I 0.00

183 202-021-005 Jarin Tasnim Tisa I 0.00 F 0.00 I 0.00

184 202-021-006 Khalid Mahmud Shahriar I 0.00 F 0.00 I 0.00

185 202-021-007 Md. Enamul Haque I 0.00 D 2.00 I 0.00

186 202-021-008 Md. Monzurul Kabir I 0.00 F 0.00 I 0.00
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1 162-021-007 Md. Takibur Rahman B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

2 163-021-007 Md. Barkot Ullah Joy B+ 3.25

3 171-021-002 Md. Rakibul Islam B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50

4 171-021-005 Tanmoy Prokash Debnath B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

5 171-021-006 Md. Saiful Islam A+ 4.00

6 171-021-008 Md. Arifur Rahman A- 3.50 A- 3.50

7 171-021-011 Md. Masud Rana A- 3.50

8 171-021-012 Najmun Nahar Sampa A 3.75 B+ 3.25

9 171-021-013 Gazi Abu Sayeed A 3.75 A- 3.50

10 171-021-014 Md. Rasheul Karim A+ 4.00

11 171-021-015 Md. Rabtah-Uz-Zaman Khan A- 3.50 A- 3.50

12 171-021-016 Md. Najmul Hasan Arif B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00

13 171-021-017 Shekhor Chandra C+ 2.50

14 171-021-018 Md. Khalid Hasan A- 3.50

15 171-021-019 Chinmoy Das A- 3.50

16 171-021-022 Kamrun Nahar Smrity A+ 4.00

17 171-021-023 Shameem Osman C 2.25
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18 171-021-027 Md. Arif Kaysar C 2.25

19 172-021-001 Mushfikah Mayesha Mim A+ 4.00

20 172-021-002 Most. Saziya B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B 3.00

21 172-021-004 Md.Rakibul Hasan B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

22 172-021-006 Md. Anamul Haque A+ 4.00

23 172-021-007 Johra Swarnali B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25

24 172-021-008 Md. Nasir Showkat A- 3.50 B 3.00 B 3.00

25 173-021-001 Irafat Ara Arfa B+ 3.25

26 173-021-003 Hasan Mahmud A 3.75

27 173-021-004 Mehadi Hasan Rabbi B+ 3.25

28 173-021-005 Palash Sarker A 3.75 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

29 173-021-006 Reshma Akter B+ 3.25

30 173-021-007 Md. Zobayer hossain A 3.75 A- 3.50

31 173-021-009 Sajeda Akter B+ 3.25

32 173-021-010 Mainul Islam Prince A 3.75 A- 3.50

33 173-021-011 Habiba Akter A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

34 173-021-012 Sumi Akter B+ 3.25

35 173-021-017 Shariar Ahamed Moon A- 3.50

36 173-021-018 Sikder M. Hasibul Hasan B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

37 173-021-019 Fatematuj Johara B+ 3.25

38 173-021-023 Md. Rahidul Kabir Moon B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

39 173-021-024 Md. Aslam Saon B 3.00
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40 181-021-003 Md. Mehedi Hasan B+ 3.25 A 3.75 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

41 181-021-004 Sumaya Akter Lima B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

42 181-021-006 Raisa Tasneem B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

43 181-021-007 Tuly Dey B 3.00 B- 2.75 B 3.00 B 3.00

44 181-021-009 Saon Mistry B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B 3.00

45 181-021-011 M Kamruzzaman Joy A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75

46 181-021-015 Nushrat Jahan setu A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

47 181-021-017 Md. Mehedi Hasan shovon I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

48 181-021-018 Neherin ahsan Tisa A 3.75 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

49 181-021-019 Abdullah Al Fahad B 3.00 D 2.00 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

50 181-021-022 Md. Tanvirul Islam B+ 3.25 A 3.75 A 3.75

51 181-021-028 Md. Tamim hasan B 3.00 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

52 181-021-032 Sweetpy Prema Halder C+ 2.50 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

53 181-021-034 Tayeb Ahmed A 3.75 B 3.00 B 3.00

54 181-021-036 Jubaer Talukdar A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50

55 182-021-004 Md. Sabbir B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

56 182-021-006 Md. Asaduzzaman Rashel B 3.00 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

57 182-021-008 Md. Maidul Islam B 3.00 A- 3.50 B- 2.75 B 3.00

58 182-021-009 Md. Sahin Hossin B- 2.75 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B 3.00

59 182-021-011 Muhammad Sazzad Gani B 3.00 B 3.00 B- 2.75 I 0.00

60 182-021-012 Nasir Ferdous A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00

61 183-021-005 Hasiba Rahman A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

Page 12



CC=LAW-302 CC=LAW-303

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

CC=LAW-206

C T=Jurisprudence C T=Law of Tort
C T=Laws on Equity and 

Trust

C T=Laws on Transfer of 

Property and Registration

C T=Constitutional Law 

II 
C T=Laws on Taxation C T=Criminal Law II

CC=LAW-207 CC=LAW-211

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

C T= Land Laws

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

CC=LAW-202 CC=LAW-203

Total Marks=100

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

CC=LAW-111

Total Marks=100

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

62 183-021-006 Arpita Saha Tanni A 3.75 A- 3.50 A 3.75 A- 3.50

63 183-021-007 Md. Rabbi B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

64 183-021-009 Redoyanul Kabir Nabien B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

65 183-021-011 Tarikul Islam B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

66 183-021-013 Jannatul Ferdous Smriti A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50

67 183-021-014 Md. Saddam Hossain Khan B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 B- 2.75 A- 3.50

68 183-021-015 Abu Naim Md Asif Khan B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

69 183-021-016 Manotosh Halder B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A- 3.50

70 183-021-017 Sourav Biswas B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

71 183-021-018 Najifa Ahammed A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

72 183-021-020 S.M Wahidujjaman B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

73 183-021-021 Refat Rahman B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

74 183-021-022 Sirazum Manir B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25

75 191-021-001 Arafat Rahman Ove B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

76 191-021-002 Md. Solayman Santa B 3.00 B 3.00 B 3.00

77 191-021-003 A.B.M. Takibur Rahman B 3.00 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

78 191-021-004 Nur Islam Sifan

79 191-021-009 Amina Akter A 3.75 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

80 191-021-010 Pranto Podder Avi B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

81 191-021-012 Joy Chand Sarkar B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

82 191-021-013 Md. Shakur B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

83 191-021-014 Md. Tarikul Islam A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25
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84 191-021-015 Fatematuz Zohora Rupa B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

85 191-021-017 Esrat Jahan B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

86 191-021-018 Nayon Roy B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

87 191-021-019 Sanjita Gain B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

88 191-021-020 Hafiza Tanni A 3.75 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50

89 191-021-021 Md. Abir Hossain B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

90 191-021-023 Md. Neamat Ullah B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A- 3.50

91 191-021-024 Nusrat Jahan Lamia B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50

92 191-021-025 Md. Rezwan-Ur- Rahman B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

93 191-021-028 Biswajit Mondal B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

94 191-021-029 Anannya Ahmed B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

95 192-021-001 Tamanna Binta Islam A- 3.50 B 3.00

96 192-021-004 Sakil Alam B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

97 192-021-005 Md. Asadujjaman B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

98 192-021-006 Razia Sultana A- 3.50 B 3.00

99 192-021-007 Md. Masud Mehedi Hasan A- 3.50 B+ 3.25

100 192-021-008 Mohammad Ali Joheb A 3.75 A- 3.50

101 192-021-009 Shubha Bepari A- 3.50 A- 3.50

102 192-021-011 Rojina Akter A- 3.50 B 3.00

103 192-021-013 Muhd. Muntakim Lashkar B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

104 192-021-014 Md. Tanin Khan B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

105 193-021-001 Arif Hasan B+ 3.25
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106 193-021-004 Shahid Islam A- 3.50

107 193-021-005 Sabuj Chandro Hawlader

108 193-021-006 Jame Akter B+ 3.25

109 193-021-007 Shamima Akter C 2.25

110 193-021-009 Md. Munim Hossain A- 3.50

111 193-021-010 Jannat Ara Sharna A- 3.50

112 193-021-011 Momotaj Akter Any B+ 3.25

113 193-021-012 Asif Kaisar B 3.00

114 193-021-013 Shohel Khan B+ 3.25

115 193-021-014 Md. Imran Khan A- 3.50

116 193-021-015 Lutfunnesa Munmun A- 3.50

117 193-021-016 Liza Akter A- 3.50

118 193-021-017 Nandita Mahmud B+ 3.25

119 193-021-019 Mariom Akter Shampa I 0.00

120 193-021-020 Tama Datta A- 3.50

121 193-021-022 Harisa Benta Rasid B+ 3.25

122 193-021-024 Saurav Sarker B+ 3.25

123 193-021-025 Amarta Loknath Ghosh I 0.00

124 193-021-026 Khadiza Rahman B+ 3.25

125 193-021-027 Tanjim Hossain B+ 3.25

126 193-021-028 Rashedul Hasan Al Hadi A- 3.50

127 193-021-030 Md. Hasan Billah B 3.00
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128 193-021-031 Mashiath Hosen Mithi B 3.00

129 193-021-032 Md. Fahim A- 3.50

130 193-021-033 Mahua Akter B+ 3.25

131 193-021-034 Nuktai Ahasan Jhara I 0.00

132 193-021-035 Dibya Howlader B+ 3.25

133 193-021-039 Md. Imran Hossain B- 2.75

134 193-021-041 Fazla Rabbi Mitul

135 193-021-043 Nagir Ahmed B 3.00

136 193-021-044 Md. Jihadul Islam B+ 3.25

137 193-021-048 Md. Osman C 2.25

138 193-021-049 Md. Sohel Howlader B+ 3.25

139 193-021-050 Koushik Bhowmick A- 3.50

140 201-021-003 Al-Sifat Emon

141 201-021-004 Tayeba Rahman

142 201-021-006 Most. Labani

143 201-021-007 Mala Bain

144 201-021-008 Md. Rubel

145 201-021-009 Sara Jahan

146 201-021-011 Azad Md. Abiruzzaman

147 201-021-012 Jannatul Ferdoush Hira

148 201-021-013 Most. Sume Khanom

149 201-021-014 Humayra Farsi
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150 201-021-015 Faiaz Al Meherab Jaman

151 201-021-016 A.K.M Martuza

152 201-021-017 Maliha Islam Hill Moon

153 201-021-018 Hasibur Rahman

154 201-021-020 Abu Shyaed Siddique

155 201-021-021 Prativa Mazumder

156 201-021-022 Md. Shohel Rana

157 201-021-023 Anjuman Ara Rimu

158 201-021-024 Ziadul Islam Anik

159 201-021-025 Mirajul Islam

160 201-021-027 Md. Sohag

161 201-021-028 Tamanna Akhter

162 201-021-030 Md. Sakib Hasan Himel

163 201-021-031 Jannatun Nesa Jane

164 201-021-032 Sabbir Hossen

165 201-021-034 Dipro Shen Biswas

166 201-021-035 Sikder Maria

167 201-021-037 Sumaya Zaman

168 201-021-038 Talukder Seam Mahmud

169 201-021-039 Farzana Hossen Bina

170 201-021-040 Sornali Akter

171 201-021-041 Md. Rifat Hossen
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172 201-021-042 Sumaiya Akter Lima

173 201-021-044 Md. Kayum Hossain

174 201-021-045 Kazi Ador

175 201-021-046 Sumiya Alam Asha

176 201-021-047 Sahadat Hossain

177 201-021-048 Ahsan Habib Ani

178 201-021-050 Kazi Yeadul Islam Tushar

179 202-021-001 Md. Anjil Hossan Rumman

180 202-021-002 Tamim Hasan

181 202-021-003 Tasrif Ahmed

182 202-021-004 Md. Rashed Mollah

183 202-021-005 Jarin Tasnim Tisa

184 202-021-006 Khalid Mahmud Shahriar

185 202-021-007 Md. Enamul Haque

186 202-021-008 Md. Monzurul Kabir
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1 162-021-007 Md. Takibur Rahman B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 15.0 15.0 50.25 3.35

2 163-021-007 Md. Barkot Ullah Joy B 3.00 B+ 3.25 9.0 9.0 28.50 3.17

3 171-021-002 Md. Rakibul Islam B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 18.0 18.0 60.00 3.33

4 171-021-005 Tanmoy Prokash Debnath A- 3.50 A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

5 171-021-006 Md. Saiful Islam A- 3.50 A- 3.50 9.0 9.0 33.00 3.67

6 171-021-008 Md. Arifur Rahman A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 15.0 15.0 51.00 3.40

7 171-021-011 Md. Masud Rana A- 3.50 A 3.75 9.0 9.0 32.25 3.58

8 171-021-012 Najmun Nahar Sampa A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

9 171-021-013 Gazi Abu Sayeed A- 3.50 A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 42.75 3.56

10 171-021-014 Md. Rasheul Karim A+ 4.00 A 3.75 9.0 9.0 35.25 3.92

11 171-021-015 Md. Rabtah-Uz-Zaman Khan A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

12 171-021-016 Md. Najmul Hasan Arif A- 3.50 A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 42.75 3.56

13 171-021-017 Shekhor Chandra A- 3.50 A- 3.50 9.0 9.0 28.50 3.17

14 171-021-018 Md. Khalid Hasan A- 3.50 A- 3.50 9.0 9.0 31.50 3.50

15 171-021-019 Chinmoy Das A 3.75 A- 3.50 9.0 9.0 32.25 3.58

16 171-021-022 Kamrun Nahar Smrity A+ 4.00 A 3.75 9.0 9.0 35.25 3.92

17 171-021-023 Shameem Osman A- 3.50 A- 3.50 9.0 9.0 27.75 3.08
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18 171-021-027 Md. Arif Kaysar I 0.00 12.0 9.0 22.50 I

19 172-021-001 Mushfikah Mayesha Mim A 3.75 A+ 4.00 9.0 9.0 35.25 3.92

20 172-021-002 Most. Saziya B 3.00 A- 3.50 15.0 15.0 48.75 3.25

21 172-021-004 Md.Rakibul Hasan 15.0 15.0 45.75 3.05

22 172-021-006 Md. Anamul Haque B+ 3.25 A 3.75 9.0 9.0 33.00 3.67

23 172-021-007 Johra Swarnali B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 15.0 15.0 51.00 3.40

24 172-021-008 Md. Nasir Showkat B- 2.75 B 3.00 B+ 3.25 18.0 18.0 55.50 3.08

25 173-021-001 Irafat Ara Arfa B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

26 173-021-003 Hasan Mahmud A 3.75 A- 3.50 A 3.75 12.0 12.0 44.25 3.69

27 173-021-004 Mehadi Hasan Rabbi A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

28 173-021-005 Palash Sarker B 3.00 B 3.00 B+ 3.25 18.0 18.0 57.75 3.21

29 173-021-006 Reshma Akter B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

30 173-021-007 Md. Zobayer hossain B 3.00 B 3.00 B+ 3.25 15.0 15.0 49.50 3.30

31 173-021-009 Sajeda Akter B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

32 173-021-010 Mainul Islam Prince B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 18.0 18.0 61.50 3.42

33 173-021-011 Habiba Akter 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

34 173-021-012 Sumi Akter B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

35 173-021-017 Shariar Ahamed Moon B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

36 173-021-018 Sikder M. Hasibul Hasan B+ 3.25 B 3.00 A- 3.50 15.0 15.0 48.75 3.25

37 173-021-019 Fatematuj Johara B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

38 173-021-023 Md. Rahidul Kabir Moon B 3.00 B 3.00 B+ 3.25 15.0 15.0 47.25 3.15

39 173-021-024 Md. Aslam Saon B 3.00 B 3.00 B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06
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40 181-021-003 Md. Mehedi Hasan B+ 3.25 18.0 18.0 62.25 3.46

41 181-021-004 Sumaya Akter Lima B+ 3.25 18.0 18.0 60.75 3.38

42 181-021-006 Raisa Tasneem B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

43 181-021-007 Tuly Dey B+ 3.25 15.0 15.0 45.00 3.00

44 181-021-009 Saon Mistry B+ 3.25 18.0 18.0 57.75 3.21

45 181-021-011 M Kamruzzaman Joy A 3.75 12.0 12.0 45.75 3.81

46 181-021-015 Nushrat Jahan setu A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 42.00 3.50

47 181-021-017 Md. Mehedi Hasan shovon I 0.00 12.0 0.0 0.00 I

48 181-021-018 Neherin ahsan Tisa B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

49 181-021-019 Abdullah Al Fahad B+ 3.25 15.0 15.0 44.25 2.95

50 181-021-022 Md. Tanvirul Islam A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 42.75 3.56

51 181-021-028 Md. Tamim hasan B+ 3.25 15.0 15.0 50.25 3.35

52 181-021-032 Sweetpy Prema Halder B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

53 181-021-034 Tayeb Ahmed B 3.00 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

54 181-021-036 Jubaer Talukdar A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

55 182-021-004 Md. Sabbir 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

56 182-021-006 Md. Asaduzzaman Rashel 18.0 18.0 59.25 3.29

57 182-021-008 Md. Maidul Islam 18.0 18.0 57.00 3.17

58 182-021-009 Md. Sahin Hossin 12.0 12.0 36.00 3.00

59 182-021-011 Muhammad Sazzad Gani 12.0 9.0 26.25 I

60 182-021-012 Nasir Ferdous 12.0 12.0 45.75 3.81

61 183-021-005 Hasiba Rahman 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31
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62 183-021-006 Arpita Saha Tanni 12.0 12.0 43.50 3.63

63 183-021-007 Md. Rabbi 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

64 183-021-009 Redoyanul Kabir Nabien 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

65 183-021-011 Tarikul Islam 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

66 183-021-013 Jannatul Ferdous Smriti 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

67 183-021-014 Md. Saddam Hossain Khan 18.0 18.0 59.25 3.29

68 183-021-015 Abu Naim Md Asif Khan 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

69 183-021-016 Manotosh Halder 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

70 183-021-017 Sourav Biswas 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

71 183-021-018 Najifa Ahammed 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

72 183-021-020 S.M Wahidujjaman 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

73 183-021-021 Refat Rahman 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

74 183-021-022 Sirazum Manir 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

75 191-021-001 Arafat Rahman Ove 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

76 191-021-002 Md. Solayman Santa 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06

77 191-021-003 A.B.M. Takibur Rahman 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

78 191-021-004 Nur Islam Sifan 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

79 191-021-009 Amina Akter 12.0 12.0 43.50 3.63

80 191-021-010 Pranto Podder Avi 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

81 191-021-012 Joy Chand Sarkar 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

82 191-021-013 Md. Shakur 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

83 191-021-014 Md. Tarikul Islam 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38
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84 191-021-015 Fatematuz Zohora Rupa 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

85 191-021-017 Esrat Jahan 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

86 191-021-018 Nayon Roy 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

87 191-021-019 Sanjita Gain 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

88 191-021-020 Hafiza Tanni 12.0 12.0 42.00 3.50

89 191-021-021 Md. Abir Hossain 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

90 191-021-023 Md. Neamat Ullah 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

91 191-021-024 Nusrat Jahan Lamia 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

92 191-021-025 Md. Rezwan-Ur- Rahman 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

93 191-021-028 Biswajit Mondal 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

94 191-021-029 Anannya Ahmed 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

95 192-021-001 Tamanna Binta Islam 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

96 192-021-004 Sakil Alam 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06

97 192-021-005 Md. Asadujjaman 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

98 192-021-006 Razia Sultana 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

99 192-021-007 Md. Masud Mehedi Hasan 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

100 192-021-008 Mohammad Ali Joheb 12.0 12.0 42.75 3.56

101 192-021-009 Shubha Bepari 15.0 15.0 52.50 3.50

102 192-021-011 Rojina Akter 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

103 192-021-013 Muhd. Muntakim Lashkar 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

104 192-021-014 Md. Tanin Khan 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

105 193-021-001 Arif Hasan 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

Page 23



CC=LAW-402 CC=LAW-403 CC=LAW-404

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

C T= Legal Drafting II 

(Civil)

T
o

ta
l 

C
re

d
it

s

T
o

ta
l 

E
ar

n
ed

 C
re

d
it

T
o

ta
l 

G
P

E

G
P

A

CC=LAW-405 CC=LAW-409

Total Marks=100

C T=Trials and 

Advocacy Training 

(Criminal)

C T=Trial and 

Advocacy Training 

(Civil)

C T= Legal Drafting I 

(Criminal)

CC=LAW-307 CC=LAW-310

Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

C T=Laws on 

Insurance & 

Negotiable Instrument

C T=Law on Civil 

Procedure I  

C T=Law of Evidence 

II

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

L
et

te
r 

G
ra

d
e

G
P

G
P

106 193-021-004 Shahid Islam 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

107 193-021-005 Sabuj Chandro Hawlader 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

108 193-021-006 Jame Akter 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

109 193-021-007 Shamima Akter 12.0 9.0 24.00 I

110 193-021-009 Md. Munim Hossain 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

111 193-021-010 Jannat Ara Sharna 12.0 12.0 42.00 3.50

112 193-021-011 Momotaj Akter Any 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

113 193-021-012 Asif Kaisar 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

114 193-021-013 Shohel Khan 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

115 193-021-014 Md. Imran Khan 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

116 193-021-015 Lutfunnesa Munmun 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

117 193-021-016 Liza Akter 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

118 193-021-017 Nandita Mahmud 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

119 193-021-019 Mariom Akter Shampa 12.0 6.0 20.25 I

120 193-021-020 Tama Datta 15.0 15.0 51.75 3.45

121 193-021-022 Harisa Benta Rasid 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

122 193-021-024 Saurav Sarker 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

123 193-021-025 Amarta Loknath Ghosh 12.0 3.0 11.25 I

124 193-021-026 Khadiza Rahman 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

125 193-021-027 Tanjim Hossain 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

126 193-021-028 Rashedul Hasan Al Hadi 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

127 193-021-030 Md. Hasan Billah 12.0 12.0 36.00 3.00
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128 193-021-031 Mashiath Hosen Mithi 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

129 193-021-032 Md. Fahim 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

130 193-021-033 Mahua Akter 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

131 193-021-034 Nuktai Ahasan Jhara 12.0 6.0 19.50 I

132 193-021-035 Dibya Howlader 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

133 193-021-039 Md. Imran Hossain 12.0 6.0 19.50 I

134 193-021-041 Fazla Rabbi Mitul 12.0 9.0 26.25 I

135 193-021-043 Nagir Ahmed 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06

136 193-021-044 Md. Jihadul Islam 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

137 193-021-048 Md. Osman 12.0 12.0 32.25 2.69

138 193-021-049 Md. Sohel Howlader 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06

139 193-021-050 Koushik Bhowmick 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

140 201-021-003 Al-Sifat Emon 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

141 201-021-004 Tayeba Rahman 12.0 12.0 36.00 3.00

142 201-021-006 Most. Labani 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

143 201-021-007 Mala Bain 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

144 201-021-008 Md. Rubel 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

145 201-021-009 Sara Jahan 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

146 201-021-011 Azad Md. Abiruzzaman 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

147 201-021-012 Jannatul Ferdoush Hira 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

148 201-021-013 Most. Sume Khanom 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

149 201-021-014 Humayra Farsi 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44
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150 201-021-015 Faiaz Al Meherab Jaman 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

151 201-021-016 A.K.M Martuza 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

152 201-021-017 Maliha Islam Hill Moon 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

153 201-021-018 Hasibur Rahman 12.0 12.0 42.00 3.50

154 201-021-020 Abu Shyaed Siddique 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

155 201-021-021 Prativa Mazumder 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

156 201-021-022 Md. Shohel Rana 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

157 201-021-023 Anjuman Ara Rimu 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

158 201-021-024 Ziadul Islam Anik 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06

159 201-021-025 Mirajul Islam 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

160 201-021-027 Md. Sohag 12.0 12.0 36.00 3.00

161 201-021-028 Tamanna Akhter 12.0 9.0 30.00 I

162 201-021-030 Md. Sakib Hasan Himel 12.0 9.0 29.25 I

163 201-021-031 Jannatun Nesa Jane 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

164 201-021-032 Sabbir Hossen 12.0 6.0 15.75 I

165 201-021-034 Dipro Shen Biswas 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

166 201-021-035 Sikder Maria 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

167 201-021-037 Sumaya Zaman 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

168 201-021-038 Talukder Seam Mahmud 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

169 201-021-039 Farzana Hossen Bina 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

170 201-021-040 Sornali Akter 12.0 3.0 10.50 I

171 201-021-041 Md. Rifat Hossen 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31
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CC=LAW-402 CC=LAW-403 CC=LAW-404

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

C T= Legal Drafting II 
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C T= Legal Drafting I 

(Criminal)

CC=LAW-307 CC=LAW-310

Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100
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C T=Law on Civil 
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C T=Law of Evidence 

II
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G
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e

G
P

G
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172 201-021-042 Sumaiya Akter Lima 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

173 201-021-044 Md. Kayum Hossain 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

174 201-021-045 Kazi Ador 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

175 201-021-046 Sumiya Alam Asha 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

176 201-021-047 Sahadat Hossain 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

177 201-021-048 Ahsan Habib Ani 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

178 201-021-050 Kazi Yeadul Islam Tushar 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

179 202-021-001 Md. Anjil Hossan Rumman 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

180 202-021-002 Tamim Hasan 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

181 202-021-003 Tasrif Ahmed 9.0 3.0 6.00 I

182 202-021-004 Md. Rashed Mollah 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

183 202-021-005 Jarin Tasnim Tisa 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

184 202-021-006 Khalid Mahmud Shahriar 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

185 202-021-007 Md. Enamul Haque 9.0 3.0 6.00 I

186 202-021-008 Md. Monzurul Kabir 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

Prepared by _________________

Compared by ________________

Controller of Examinations

Prof. A.K.M. Mazibur Rahman
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